ND45151 : Douche thermostatique NEW DAY

CRISTINA

RUBINETTERIE

ondynad
G1/2
]7
--G1/2
0
-
— 964
— L
\ / 150*12 290
51> chromé l
2
Caractéristiques

e Corps froid, poignées métal
Inverseur sur la poignée

Saillie 80 mm
Largeur 290 mm
NF E2 C2 A1 U3
Corps froid
Garantie 8 ans
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